TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

2724

70166

71705

70035

70422

74696

73722

79900

94150

54456

54457

54800156
01

59926

93143

70599

Namn

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Chateau de Brescou

Tavel Cuvée Royale

Cuvée Laurent

Domaine Combier

Clos des Grives

Les Musardises Rouge

Les Grandes Costes

Clos Diere “L’oeuf”

Clos Diére “La barrique”

Ergo Bibamus Rouge

Rabiega Rabiega Rouge

Cuvée Constance

Maison Renard Lirac Cétes du Rhéne

Cru

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-09

Argéng
2020
2022
2020
2021
2020
2021
2019
2020
2018
2020

2020
2022

2021

2021

2022

Producent

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine de Brescou

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine Combier

Domaine Combier

Domaine Combier

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Thunevin

Maison Renard

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Rosé
Rosé
Rott
Rosé
Rott
Rott
ROtt
ROt
Rott
Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

145 kr

175 kr

179 kr

175 kr

219 kr

299 kr

499 kr

169 kr

279 kr

399 kr

399 kr

169 kr

199 kr

129 kr

135 kr



